Date
Course
Weather

Saturday, January 19, 2019
Spooky Brook - Blues (69.7 /121)

Overcast 40s

Mike Jeffries continues his recent hot streak winning by 5 over Dave Perry. Dave came out blazing on the front
but closed with a Johnny. Mike nipped Fitz on the back with a birdie on 17 while Fitz had a small problem with
the water again. He plans to petition the county to take out the water on 17. Course was soft and wet in places

but the greens were faster than they looked.
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Total
Win/Loss

$46.75
$20.00
($1.00)
($14.25)
($16.00)
($19.00)
($16.50)
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Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par 3's- N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

31 Perry, D.
35 Jeffries

32 Jeffries
33 Fitzgerald

2 Jeffries
9 Perry, D.
2 Jeffries
2 Jeffries
0
15 Jeffries
12 Rismanchi

Connors



