DateSaturday, January 19, 2019CourseSpooky Brook - Blues (69.7 /121)WeatherOvercast 40s

Mike Jeffries continues his recent hot streak winning by 5 over Dave Perry. Dave came out blazing on the front but closed with a Johnny. Mike nipped Fitz on the back with a birdie on 17 while Fitz had a small problem with the water again. He plans to petition the county to take out the water on 17. Course was soft and wet in places but the greens were faster than they looked.

		World		Fre	ont Bac	:k	St	rokes Total
Position	Name	Series	Gross Equ	ity Ni	ne Nin	ne Net	Be	ehind Win/Loss
1	Jeffries	Y	83	0	35	32	67	\$46.75
2	Perry, D.	Y	89	0	31	41	72	5 \$20.00
3	Fitzgerald	Y	110	0	41	33	74	7 (\$1.00)
4	Connors	Y	87	0	37	38	75	8 (\$14.25)
4	Rinaldi	Y	84	0	41	34	75	8 (\$16.00)
6	Grote	Y	94	0	36	41	77	10 (\$19.00)
7	Rismanchi	Y	99	2	38	43	81	14 (\$16.50)

Front 9 1st 2nd Back 9 1st 2nd

POTS

31	Perry, D.
35	Jeffries
32	Jeffries
33	Fitzgerald

Birdies	2 Jeffries	
Net Birdies	9 Perry, D.	
Net Eagles	2 Jeffries	
Greenies	2 Jeffries	
Sandys	0	
Par 3's - G	15 Jeffries	Connors
Par 3's - N	12 Rismanchi	